SPS20 構造図
①
②
③
④
⑤
⑥
⑦

SPS20
STEPPING MOTORS
■型式表示　PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
S P S 2 0   -   4   1 8   6 8   -   2 8 4
シリーズ名　Series name 製品コード（製品名に対応）
相数　Number of phases
4：4 phases
Code for a model
(In reference to a name of product)
コイル抵抗　Winding resistance
20：20 Ω　68：68 Ω　150：150 Ω
ステップ角度　Step angle (2 phases-EX.)
18°
■型式一覧表　LIST OF PART NUMBERS
シリーズ
Series
SPS20-41820-368 SPS20-41868-285 SPS20-418150-288高負荷タイプ High load type
コイル抵抗　Winding resistance
20 Ω 68 Ω 150 Ω
※ご注文際しては、上記型式をご確認ください。
Verify the above part numbers when placing orders.
■外形寸法図　OUTLINE DIMENSIONS (Unit: mm)
SPS20 共通　Outline dimensions are common in SPS20 series.
SPS20E 外形図
Lot  No.
Part Number
Company name
12
.4
3.
6
A
10.5
12
34 MAX
41
有効ストローク
10以上
Effective stroke 10 min.
鋼球　φ1/16 inch
Steel ball
27 土0.2
2 - φ3.1
20
2-R4
45
 °
C2
φ
6
φ
2
7
0.3 0.8
18.5 1.7
8.5   0
–1
2